Paradise Valley (11/07/21) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name
Dave Voorhis
John Roberts
Tom Hansen
Craig Vincent
Justin Warren
Todd Dorman
June King
Mike Lemon
Trevor Knoflick
Charles Hendricks
Dan Warren
Greg Monette
Bill Sinn
Jeff Randall
Bill Kneringer
Dwayne Breed
Harry Anacama
Robert Dopp
Pete Schadek
Steve Schmidt
Douglas Svensson
Jeff Needham
Wayne Madison
Sandy Barta
Christopher Gillis
Jim Pawloski
Andreas Neyer

$ 24.00
$ 24.00
$ 24.00

Gross

74
83
93
79
86
76
90
88
78
83
82
92
89
106
91
100
91
91
108
98
100
97
105
111
94
108
122

Net
64
66
69
69
71
72
72
72
72
73
74
74
75
75
75
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
81
84
84
90
94

**Putting Winner/Qualifier

**Closest to the Pin

Holes 3, 12
Hole 15
Hole 8

*Nassau

Front 9
Back 9
18

** | ow Putts

27
27

John Roberts
June King
Bill Kneringer

Dave Voorhis
June King
Dave Voorhis

Bill Kneringer
Dan Warren

29
33
64

B B B

@ B P

@ P

42.00
21.00
21.00

28.00
28.00
28.00

14.00
14.00



Paradise Valley (11/07/21) Tournament Results

**Gross Skins

Bill Kneringer
June King
Charles Hendricks
John Roberts

**Net Skins
Jeff Randall
June King
Tom Hansen
Charles Hendricks
Bill Kneringer

P W W o

Birdie on 8

Birdie on 15
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 12

Dbl Eagle on 4, Eagle on 18
Eagle on 15

Eagle on 7

Eagle on 11

Eagle on 8

86.00
32.00
32.00
10.00

B B P

$63.00
$36.00
$27.00
$27.00
$ 9.00

**Qverall

Tom Hansen
Charles Hendricks
June King

Bill Kneringer

Jeff Randall

John Roberts
Craig Vincent
Dave Voorhis

Dan Warren

$ 34.00
$ 59.00
$117.00
$130.00
$ 63.00
$ 80.00
$ 7.00
$ 98.00
$ 14.00



